
EHDI Program Director 

Rebekah Cunningham, Ph.D.  

Phone: (317) 232-0972 

Fax: (317) 925-2888 

Email: rcunningham@isdh.in.gov 

 

EHDI Follow-Up Coordinator 

Alyssa K. Rex, Au.D. 

Phone: (317) 233-1264 

Fax: (317) 925-2888 

Email: arex@isdh.in.gov 

 

Family Support and Guide By Your Side (GBYS) Coordinator 

Lisa L. Condes, M.S. 

Phone: (317) 233-7686 

Mobile: (317) 997-3047 

Fax: (317) 925-2888 

Email: lcondes@isdh.in.gov 

 

Guide By Your Side(GBYS) Outreach Coordinator 

Toni Harpster 

Phone: (317) 232-0886 

Fax: (317) 925-2888 

Email: tharpster@isdh.in.gov 

 

EHDI Parent Consultant 

Julie Swaim (bilingual English/Spanish) 

Phone: (317)0232-0888 

Fax: (317) 925-2888 

Email: jswaim@isdh.in.gov 

 

EHDI Parent Consultant 

Lisa J. Wolfe 

Phone: (317) 232-0886 

Fax: (317) 925-2888 

Email: lwolfe@isdh.in.gov 

 

EHDI Administrative Assistant 

Graciela Medina 

Email: grmedina@isdh.in.gov 
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